
Mon 21st April Tues 22nd April Wed 23rd April Thurs 24th April Fri 25th April 

BANK HOLIDAY 

 

Start of Term 5!    

Mon 28th April Tues 29th April Wed 30th April Thurs 1st May Fri 2nd May 

 Year 2 NSPCC Workshops  9am—10am Parent/Carer 

Session with Ellie 

(Supporting Your Child 

  

Mon 5th May Tues 6th May Wed 7th May Thurs 8th May Fri 9th May 

BANK HOLIDAY Zoo Outreach Pro-

gramme visiting Recep-

tion 

Year 2 Trip to We The 

Curious 

   

Mon 12th May Tues 13th May Wed 14th May Thurs 15th May Fri 16th May 

Year 1 Visit to Troopers Hill 

(AM) 

 School Class Photos 8.50am Year 1 Parents & 

Carers Phonics Workshop 

 

Mon 19th May Tues 20th May Wed 21st May Thurs 22nd May Fri 23rd May 

Reception Screening Reception Screening 9am Blackwell Class 

Assembly (Blackwell 

Parents/Carers invited 

in to watch) 

8.45am—9.10am Parents & 

Carers invited in to Read 

with their Child 

International Dress Day 

End of Term 5! 

T5 MAY 2025 

T5 APRIL 2025 


